## CCNFIDENTIAL

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

# ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 October 2008

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

10/28/11

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 083-21,603-00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description:
Address 1: P. O. Box 399	NE_NW_SW_NE_Sec. 26_Twp. 21_S. R. 25_ East West
Address 2:	1420 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS zip: 67846 +	
Contact Person: _Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963	✓ NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 5929 CONFIDENTIAL	County: HODGEMAN
Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc. DCT % 6-2908	Lease Name: WRIGHT J well #: 5-26
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Field Name: WILDCAT
Purchaser: N/A KCC	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2422' Kelly Bushing: 2433'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5400' Plug Back Total Depth: 5400'
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 222 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1646 Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1646'
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 140 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan SWAVII (1909) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 11,000 ppm Fluid volume: 320 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: _EVAPORATION
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
<b>7-28-09 8-7-09 10-6-09</b>	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if required that it is excessed in the state of the state of the state of the state of 12 months. One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	Il report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST m with all temporarily abandoned wells.
are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	he oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	KSC Office Use PNLY (do) (g)
act al	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Otto bac	, If Denied, Yes Date:
09	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: 100400 SUNOY	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires: 9 10 2013	UIC Distribution OCT 2 9 2009
_A Caitli	n Birney - State of Kansas   KCC MILOTUTA
- 1 to 1 t	****

Operator Name: American Warrior, Inc.  Lease Name: WRIGHT J Well #, 5-26  Sec. 26 Twp, 21 S. R. 25 East West County HODGEMAN  INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed. flowing and shut-in pressure, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Ditil Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sneeds)
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether struct-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Drill Stem Tests Taken
Name   Top   Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey
LANSING   3889   -1456   183
CASING RECORD   Size Hold   Size Casing   Depth   De
LISI AII E. Logs Run:  BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC LOG; DUAL INDUCTION LOG; DUAL COMPENSATED POROSITY LOG; MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG  CASING RECORD  Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.  Purpose of String Size Hold Diffield Size Casing Set (in 0.D) Size Casing Size C
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC LOG; DUAL INDUCTION LOG; DUAL COMPENSATED POROSITY LOG: MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG  CASING RECORD  CASING RECORD
MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG  MICRORESISTIVITY LOG; SECTOR BOND/GAMMA RAY CCL LOG  CASING RECORD  New Used  Report all strings ser-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.  Purpose of String  Size Holio Dilled  Size Casing Set (In O.D.)  Size Casing Set (In O.D.)  Libs. / Ft.  Depth  Type of Cement  Used  Type of Joseph  Type of Joseph  Type of Cement  Joseph  Type of Cement  Joseph  Type of Cement  Joseph  Type of Cement  Joseph  Type and Percent  Additives  Perforate Protect Casing Protect Casing Pug Back To Plug Oil Zone  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type  Shots Per Foot  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type  Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record  (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  PERCEIVED  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9 2009
CASING RECORD New Used Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.  Purpose of String Size Hole Drilled Size Casing Set (In O.D.) Lbs./Ft. Setting Depth Cement Used Additives  SURFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 23# 222' Common 160 3%cc, 2%Gel  PRODUCTION 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17# 5117' SMD 175  Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  PRODUCTION TO 5400' 1000 GAL 20% FE SAME  RECEIVED  RECEIVED  OCT-2 9-2009
Purpose of String
Purpose of String   Size Hole   Drilled   Size Casing   Set (In O.D.)   Lbs. / Ft.   Depth   Type of Cement   Used   Modultives
Surface   12-1/4"   8-5/8"   23#   222'   Common   160   3%cc, 2%Gel
PRODUCTION 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17# 5117' SMD 175  Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated  4 5117' TO 5400'  RECEIVED  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9-2009
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kand of Material Used)  Pepth  1000 GAL 20% FE  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9-2009
Purpose:  — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth  100 GAL 20% FE  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9 2009
Purpose:  — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth  100 GAL 20% FE  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9 2009
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated  Acid, Fracture, Shot, Coment Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth  PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated  RECEIVED OCT 2-9-2009
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Oif Zone  Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Coment Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth  1000 GAL 20% FE SAME  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9 2009
Plug Off Zone  Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth  1000 GAL 20% FE  RECEIVED  OCT 2.9-2009
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  4 5117' TO 5400' 1000 GAL 20% FE SAME  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9-2009
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth  1000 GAL 20% FE SAME  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9-2009
4 5117' TO 5400' 1000 GAL 20% FE SAME  RECEIVED  OCT 2 9-2009
RECEIVED OCT 2 9-2009
OCT 2 9 2009
KCC WICHITA
TUBING RECORD:         Size:         Set At:         Packer At:         Liner Run:           2-3/8"         5079'         □ Yes         ✓ No
Re of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method:
SWD Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity Per 24 Hours N/A N/A N/A
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
Vented Sold Vused on Lease Vopen Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled



CHARGE TO: American Warrior	-
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	(5)

TICKET

	-	-	-	-	-
Nº		1	7	0	88

PAGE OF

SERVICE LOCATIONS,	7 KS	WELL/PROJECT NO	). (		ASE	COUNTY/PARI	₹7		Ness	Cid		DA C	TE 7-15	OWI	NER	
2.	<del></del>	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT	OR	<u>.                                    </u>	Dright Hode	emen		DELIVERED TO		<del>9</del> —		DER NO.			
2		SS-SALES	H-	<del></del>		ic of Service	<u></u>	23 型 <sup>w</sup>	Jetn	ore						
<del>3.</del>		WELL TYPE		17		EGORY JOB PURPOSE	101		WELL PËRMIT	NO.			LL LOCATION	17	0.120	۲. ۱
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS	10	रग्ध	opment Cement Por	rt Loll	ar 2º	<u> </u>			11/	<u> Jess City</u>	16	5,8W,3S	ברא, ש
									<del></del>					_		
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ IT NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	ON		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575						MILEAGE Trk#114			30	, Mi			.5	0	150	00.
576D			li.			Pump Charge Por	+ Co	ller	1	2			1100	0	1100	<u>∞</u>
581						Service Charge	e Cen	nent	175	sks				8	262	50.
583			Ĺ			Dranage			2607	TM			1	8	260	76
330			11		<u> </u>	Swiff Multin-Der	isita St	tendard	140	sks			14	عو.	1960	40
276	<u>-</u>		11			Flocele			44	165	14	紫	1	20	66	00
290	<del>CC</del>					D-Aic			1	94	•		35	60	35	00
105		* 53	1			Port Collar Tool Re	ental u	1man	1	اد ب ا	5½	11/	300	80	300	00
		<u> </u>		,			,		•							<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	2008 2008	T .									î				1
	$\overline{A}$	<del>©</del>										•	<del>.</del>	$\Box$		<del>                                     </del>
														<del> </del>	·	Υ
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer he	reby acknowledg	es and	agrees to	ìТ			SUR	VEY	AGF	LEE DECIDEO	DIS				<del>                                     </del>
the terms and cond				-		REMIT PAYMENT	10:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK					PAGE TOT	AL	4134	126
but are not limited	-		NDEM	NITY, and	d			WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED								1
LIMITED WARR						SWIFT SERVICES,	INC.	OUR SERVICE W/ PERFORMED WIT	AS			<b>T</b>				1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE			IOR TO			P.O. BOX 466		WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS					Hodgem			
X							7560	SATISFACTORILY	17	- 1		/	6.45	5%	152	28
DATE SIGNED	_	TIME SIGNED		AM.	$\dashv$	NESS CITY, KS 67	500	ARE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OUR ☐ YES	SERVICE	? □ NO	-				<u> </u>
9-15-0	39	830		- P.M.	4	785-798-2300		☐ cus	TOMER DID NO	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		4286	154	
		CUSTOM	ER ACC			TERIALS AND SERVICES The custome	r hereby ackr	1				his ticket				
SWIFT OPERATOR	mitt	Corsai		AF	PROVA	L									Thank?	You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 9-15-09 LEASE

J. Wright

PRESSURE (PSI)

TUBING CASING CL'STOMER WELL NO. American Warrier 5-26 CHART NO. PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TC Port Collar @ 1648' 830 1000 Pressure Test - Held 920 930 3 400 935 500 CONGIDENTIAL 400 tion at Surface OCT 5 0 2000 500 kcc 69 Heavy Cement-14.0ppg 500 955 500 6 Displacement 5.1/2 Shut Down-Close Tool 200 Pressure Test - Tool Closed 1000 1000 20 1045 RECEIVED OCT 2 9 2009 KCC WICHITA

SERVICE DOCUMENTS.  SERVICE DOCUMENTATIONS  INC. DO	SWIF	7 <b>7</b>	C	HARGE TO:	 ^<0 :	EUN WARDER TAK		re-	<b>3</b>		TICKET	(	•	
			Ā	DDRESS	1000	One Control of the Co	<b>-</b>	ر آھي آھي	) )		N2 16	562	·	
	Services,	Inc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE	祭 。				PAGE 1	OF 7		
WELL CATEORY   WELL CATEORY   DOB PURPOSE   S'L'   LOUISTRIAGE   WELL PERMIT NO.   WELL CATION   WELL CATION   DIVISION		WELL/PROJECT NO.					CITY	700						
REFERRAL LOCATION	<u>}.</u>	TICKET TYPE CON ELSERVICE D SALES	NTRACT	OR LE DE	116	RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPE	D DELIVERED T	0 5 0 7 0 7 1	<b>9</b> √	ORI	DER NO.	<u> </u>		
REFERENCE   PART NUMBER   COC   ACCT   DF   DESCRIPTION   QTY.   UM   QTY.   UM   PRICE   AMOUNT	I. REFERRAL LOCATION	DIEPOSA				CLOPMENT 51/2" LONGSTRING	WELL PERMI	NO.			` <i>I</i>	LE Ki		
1	PRICE SECOND REFERENCE PA					DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	UM				
221	<b>১</b> १५		1			MILEAGE THE THE	30	CIE	l		5,00	150	201	
102   1   MUDITUSH   SOU GAL   1 00   SOU 00   1102   102   103	578		١			PUMP CHARGE	1	1205	5117	FT	110000	1400	00	
1102	221		1			TLONY KCT	2	641	i		25/00	<b>≤</b> 0	ام	
1103 0 0 0 0 1	281		١		_	MUBELUSH	500	GAL			1 00	500	00	
101 \( \frac{1}{2} \frac{1} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \f	1102 5		1			CWIENLIZ 2'S	9	FΑ	51/2	i t	<u> </u>	1173	$\infty$	
	1103 8		1		ļ	CEMBUT BACKETS	3	<u> </u>	i		180 loo	51/0	00	
	1011	2 🖁	1			PORTCOUR TOP JT " 81	1	EA	1948	FT	00 00 Pl	1900	00	
10b 3 8 1 (Aith Down Place Bailte ) EA 22500 2250	105 <b>E 20 1</b>					FORMATION PACKEDSHOP	1	18A			1250 DO	1250	<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>	CATEN DOWN PLUG + BAITLE	1	<u>ξΑ</u>	i		<u>225∞</u>	225	100	
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<del> </del>					<del>                                     </del>	
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include REMIT PAYMENT TO:  Survey  AGREE   UN- DIS- DECIDED   AGREE   UN- DIS- DECIDED   AGREE   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include   PAGE TOTAL    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich include    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphich    The terms are conditions on the reverse side hereofyphin		•		•					REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		   	
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and  WE UNDERSTOOD AND  MET YOUR NEEDS?	•					WITHOUT BRE WE UNDERSTO MET YOUR NE	KDOWN? OD AND DS?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  PO BOX 466  PO BOX 466  PO BOX 466						PO BOX 466 WE OPERATED AND PERFORMED W	VITHOUT DELAY: THE EQUIPMEN IED JOB	QUIPMENT				3544	<u>  55</u> 	
SALCULATIONS SALCOLOURS	x / / 3 >					CALCULATION	LY?	CEDIAN		<u>-</u> -	ļ		<u> </u>	
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL  785-798-2300 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	DATE SIGNED /		<u> </u>			785-798-2300	☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		   	
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.  SWIFT OPERATOR  APPROVAL  Thank You		\	R ACC				of the materials a	and servi	ices listed on this	s ticket.		You!		



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 16562 .

	o. Inca Of	f: 78	y, K\$ 675 5-798-23	00		AMERICAN WARD FOR INC.	WRICH WELL	n J	۲٠۵	6_	DATE 8 - 7 - 0	9	PAGE OF	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTING SACCT	NG DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U(MA)	QTY.	U/M.	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	•
330		١				SWEET MULTE - DILLSAY STANDED	200	2.X.Z		[ <del> </del>	14	ထ	2800	_
276		١				FLOCFIE	50	US.S.		<u> </u>	ì	<u> 50</u>	75	<u> o</u>
290_	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	<del>_</del>	D-AIR	1 2	GAL		<u> </u> 	35	<u>00</u>	70	<u>ی ا.</u> آ
				<del>                                     </del>			<del> </del>			: 		_		<del> </del>
										İ				<u> </u>
•		╁┈								<u> </u> 		$\dashv$		<del> </del>
									<del></del>					İ
		-	<u> </u>				ļ	 <del> </del>		<u> </u>		$\dashv$		Ļ
		-	i				<del></del>	1		<u>                                       </u>		$\dashv$		Ļ
										<b>i</b>				L
			<u> </u>	Н			+	1		<u> </u> 			:	<u> </u>
								<del>                                     </del>		l L				<u>├</u>
		_						j			Î			Γ <del>t</del>
——~										<del> </del>		$\dashv$		<del> </del>
וכ										İ				Ė
	ED 2009			$\vdash$	_				•	!   				Ļ
							<u> </u>		<b></b>			$\dashv$		H
- C						SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	I 		<u> </u>	İ	$\rightrightarrows$		Ë
283 281		1		┝┤		CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES		<u> 100</u> 199, 5	ر ر	- I	\$0 ∞	<u>300</u> 299	I
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		30	<u> </u>				UATIONTOTAL	$\stackrel{\sim}{\exists}$	3 <i>54</i> 4	

	G						Jew	ices, Inc.	DATE 8-7-09 PAG
TOMER "\FQI	TON W	100 Eve Ive	WELL NO.	26		LEASE WRIGH	17 3	JOB TYPE 5/2 LONG TRING	TICKET NO. 16562
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD(CAL)	PUMP	°S C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) _CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION A	ND MATERIALS
	1930				·			on romizon	
	2045							START S'/2" CAST-X IN WE	i.L
								TD-5400 SET	1.5117
								TP-5117 51	119 17
								Q-33.	
								CENERIZES-1,2,3,4,5,	6 8 80 82
	<del></del>	MEIDEL	itivi					CMT BSK15-2781	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	161 <del>882</del>						PORT (0100-1648)	DO 11 , 81
			,,,,						
	2250				<u> </u>		1200	BRIAN CORCUITION - DROP BO	IL ST PACKES
							·		
	2328	6	12	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u> 5∞	PUMP 500 GAC MUBFLUSH	
	2330		20		<u> </u>		८००	PUMP 20 BBLS IKCL FLUSH	
	2337		7.5					PLUG RH - MH (1500-	(dnz 2001
							-		
	2345	Ь	27		<u>✓</u>		200	MX C'MUT - 7542 . 1	
		6	16		<b>V</b>		_	10 sx - 1	
		6	14		<u> </u>		300	50 sns · 1	4,0 946
$\longrightarrow$							. <b></b>		<u> </u>
	2355							WASH OUT PUMP . LTUES	
	22/1			$\vdash \vdash \vdash$				Ociches in a harman	• •
	2356							RELEASE LATTH DOWN A	VO
	2357	7	0					New Diagram	·····
	<u> </u>				<b>V</b>			DESPLACE PLUG	
	0015	b'/2	118.2				ICAN	PLUG DOWN - PSTUP LAT	rit T. J. N. M.
	<del></del>	D / Z	11014				1300	TYV NOWN - FX UP OIL	CH LN PRUG
	7100						OK.	RELIAGE PSZ - HELA	
	<del></del>		חרר	FIVE!	d			KINGE PSE TICK	
$\dashv$			• •				, <u></u>	WASH TRUCK	
		<u> </u>	nct	29	·WV	1		WEST TRUE	
l	į		KCC.						

WAWE, BRETT, JEFF

### ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 038528

211.10 SERVICE POINT: 3et 222 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT RANGE ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 7-28-05 COUNTY Hodgera 11:150 つだん LEASE W. 5h + 5 WELL# 5-26 LOCATION Jet more 8 W 12 E Ninte OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR DUKE **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB Sundance **CEMENT** HOLE SIZE 121 AMOUNT ORDERED 160 Con 39 CC DEPTH 222 CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE DEPTH -DRILL PIPE DEPTH' TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX COMMON **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT OCT 2 8 2009 **EOUIPMENT** CEMENTER Shane **PUMP TRUCK** # 151 HELPER WEYNC **BULK TRUCK** # 384-170 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE . **REMARKS:** TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD -@ \_\_\_\_STATE \_\_ @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. **@** You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS, listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES .... PRINTED NAME\_ DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE different of A pitter 1